
1 AEENQER

2 QNERRTU AEREE H8  12 12

3 OEGEUSU QUARRENT 8F  66 78

4 VAACEIZ GOUTEUSE M5  61 139

5 DOOCAIW AVIEZ L11 66 205

6 DGALINO CROW J7  35 240

7 DFIGILO ZAIN 15L 39 279

8 ITDIGIX LOF K11 29 308

9 IDAIGIT XI 14N 46 354

10 IDBINLT GUAI 10L 26 380

11 NAMEOTT BLIND O8  30 410

12 AHEIIRU METTON N1  25 435

13 JIHEEIS RHUMA 1K  39 474

14 JKEEAIY HIFIS 13I 50 524

15 JETEMI[ KYAT 3K  44 568

16 PDIRIL[ MIJoTEE 14C 69 637

17 EOEEBFU LIPaRIDE 9A  79 716

18 MBEEESU OEUF 15A 45 761

19 ANDLARS MEUBLEES A5  86 847

20 OTAPLRV LANDAIS B4  30 877

21 ENCSST VARLOPaT D3  80 957

ANSES O1  38 995

Coup
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